

"Harnessing the spirit of generosity to help Campbell River families and their children when they need it most."

2021-2022 Membership Form

Member Information - please print

Name:				
Date of Birth: —	Last Name		Middle	Cameryn's a non-prof on the dor in order children ai illness. Me
Address:		P	ostal Code:	to help fan
Mailing Address ((if different):	Pe	ostal Code:	Addit
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:		Member a 19 years o
				The annu \$2.00 and the Camer cheque pa
I would be intere	ested in joining the tea	m of Cameryn's Cause vo	lunteers:	Came
	Yes	No		Ca
Please fill out the	e Volunteer Application	n form if you wish to volui	nteer.	Members a and vote t fall. They
Are you intereste	ed in serving on the Bo	oard of Directors in the fut	ture?	opportunit
	Yes	No		advance fo
Please see the back of the form for more information.				
	Signati	ıre		
	J			
	Date	1		

Cameryn's Cause for Kids Society is a non-profit organization that relies on the donations of the community in order to help families whose children are facing life-threatening illness. Membership fees are used to help families in need.

Additional Information

Member applicants must be over 19 years of age.

The annual membership fee is \$2.00 and can be paid by cash, on the Cameryn's Cause website or by cheque payable to:

Cameryn's Cause for Kids 207-991 Alder St Campbell River B.C. V9W 2R1

Members are invited to attend and vote the annual AGM each fall. They will also recieve the opportunity to purchase tickets in advance for our events.

If membership fees are paid online					
please	record	the	transaction/		
receipt number here.					